
Kamrup Express (Via Rangapara North) (PT)/15961 - Exp - NFR 
HCR/Harischandrapur to NJP/New Jalpaiguri Junction 

3h 8m - 180 km - 2 halts - Departs Tue,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 HWH Howrah Junction 18:30 8,9 1 0 43 12 ER
2 BDC Bandel Junction 19:25 19:30 5m 5 1 40 77 26 ER
3 ABKA Ambika Kalna 20:03 20:07 4m 3 1 82 78 13 ER
4 NDAE Nabadwip Dham 20:25 20:29 4m 3 1 105 58 ER
5 KWAE Katwa Junction 21:10 21:15 5m 3 1 145 73 ER
6 SALE Salar 21:29 21:31 2m 0 1 162 95 25 ER
7 KGLE Khagraghat Road 21:57 21:59 2m 0 1 203 27 22 ER
8 AZ Azimganj Junction 22:31 22:36 5m 0 1 217 46 25 ER
9 JRLE Jangipur Road 23:22 23:24 2m 1 1 253 71 34 ER
10 NILE Nimtita 23:41 23:43 2m 0 1 272 42 32 ER
11 DGLE Dhulian Ganga 23:57 23:58 1m 2,3 1 282 30 ER
12 NFK New Farakka Junction 00:27 00:32 5m 2 2 297 40 ER
13 MLDT Malda Town 01:25 01:35 10m 4 2 332 74 31 ER
14 HCR Harischandrapur 02:20 02:22 2m 2 2 387 71 31 NFR
15 KNE KishanGanj 03:40 03:45 5m 1 2 480 80 53 NFR
16 AUB Aluabari Road Junction 04:08 04:10 2m 1 2 510 43 66 NFR
17 NJP New Jalpaiguri

Junction
05:30 05:40 10m 1,1

A
2 567 56 114 NFR

18 JPE Jalpaiguri Road 06:16 06:18 2m 2 2 601 46 86 NFR
19 NMX New Maynaguri 06:33 06:35 2m 2 2 612 61 88 NFR
20 DQG Dhupguri 06:55 07:00 5m 1 2 633 44 77 NFR
21 FLK Falakata 07:30 07:32 2m 2 2 655 53 67 NFR
22 NCB New Cooch Behar 08:15 08:20 5m 4,5 2 693 51 49 NFR
23 NOQ New Alipurduar 08:42 08:47 5m 1 2 712 80 48 NFR
24 KAMG Kamakhyaguri 09:02 09:04 2m 2 2 732 112 53 NFR
25 FKM Fakiragram Junction 09:30 09:32 2m 3 2 780 46 NFR
26 KOJ Kokrajhar 09:45 09:47 2m 2 2 790 24 49 NFR
27 NBQ New Bongaigaon Junction 10:55 11:00 5m 3,4 2 818 25 60 NFR
28 BNGN Bongaigaon 11:06 11:08 2m 2 2 820 75 61 NFR
29 SBE Sorbhog 11:35 11:37 2m 2 2 854 43 51 NFR
30 BPRD Barpeta Road 11:48 11:53 5m 2 2 862 67 49 NFR
31 PBL Pathsala 12:12 12:14 2m 0 2 883 52 48 NFR
32 TIHU Tihu 12:25 12:27 2m 0 2 893 62 50 NFR
33 NLV Nalbari 12:44 12:46 2m 0 2 911 29 54 NFR
34 RNY Rangiya Junction 13:20 13:25 5m 3 2 927 44 58 NFR
35 TNL Tangla 14:18 14:20 2m 2 2 966 61 84 NFR
36 ULG Udalguri 14:42 14:44 2m 1 2 988 46 110 NFR
37 RPAN Rangapara North Junction 16:05 16:15 10m 3 2 1050 80 94 NFR
38 VNE Viswanath Charali 16:53 16:55 2m 1 2 1101 84 83 NFR
39 HMY Harmuti Junction 18:01 18:06 5m 1 2 1192 26 105 NFR
40 NLP North Lakhimpur 19:15 19:20 5m 2 2 1222 55 97 NFR
41 DMC Dhemaji 20:36 20:38 2m 1 2 1292 44 NFR
42 DBRG Dibrugarh 22:00 1 2 1352 - 108 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 02 2024 (07:13)

Jul 02 2024 (07:13)

1

1


